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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

163 PETROVA MARIIA RUS 74,65 105,0 110,0 115,0 110,013011995 281
140 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 73,20 90,0 93,0 95,0 95,029061998 252
91 SHYSHANOVA ANASTASII UKR 73,75 89,0 91,0 93,0 93,002121998 233

118 AYNACI DUYGU TUR 69,45 89,0 90,0 92,0 92,026061996 224
3 WIOR JOLANTA POL 70,65 88,0 90,0 92,0 92,022091995 215
7 TABEL TABEA GER 73,55 88,0 92,0 92,0 92,021101996 206

27 MOLNÁR BOGLARKA HUN 71,20 74,0 74,0 77,0 77,026101997 197
43 NORA JAGGI SUI 72,35 73,0 73,0 73,0 73,016041995 188
6 KUBICA DOROTA POL 69,85 70,0 70,0 73,0 70,016041996 179

104 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 72,95 66,0 69,0 69,0 66,015041998 1610

CLEAN & JERK Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

163 PETROVA MARIIA RUS 74,65 125,0 130,0 140,0 130,013011995 281
140 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 73,20 112,0 118,0 122,0 118,029061998 252

7 TABEL TABEA GER 73,55 111,0 114,0 116,0 114,021101996 233
118 AYNACI DUYGU TUR 69,45 108,0 108,0 111,0 111,026061996 224

3 WIOR JOLANTA POL 70,65 107,0 111,0 113,0 111,022091995 215
91 SHYSHANOVA ANASTASII UKR 73,75 108,0 111,0 114,0 111,002121998 206
6 KUBICA DOROTA POL 69,85 96,0 102,0 102,0 96,016041996 197

27 MOLNÁR BOGLARKA HUN 71,20 95,0 95,0 98,0 95,026101997 188
43 NORA JAGGI SUI 72,35 92,0 92,0 92,0 92,016041995 179

104 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 72,95 82,0 84,0 86,0 84,015041998 1610

TOTAL Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

163 PETROVA MARIIA RUS 74,65 110,0 130,0 240,013011995 281 288,1
140 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 73,20 95,0 118,0 213,029061998 252 258,4

7 TABEL TABEA GER 73,55 92,0 114,0 206,021101996 233 249,3
91 SHYSHANOVA ANASTASII UKR 73,75 93,0 111,0 204,002121998 224 246,5

118 AYNACI DUYGU TUR 69,45 92,0 111,0 203,026061996 215 253,8
3 WIOR JOLANTA POL 70,65 92,0 111,0 203,022091995 206 251,2

27 MOLNÁR BOGLARKA HUN 71,20 77,0 95,0 172,026101997 197 211,9
6 KUBICA DOROTA POL 69,85 70,0 96,0 166,016041996 188 206,8

43 NORA JAGGI SUI 72,35 73,0 92,0 165,016041995 179 201,5
104 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 72,95 66,0 84,0 150,015041998 1610 182,3
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